$1,499,000 - 35 Lafayette Drive, Rancho Mirage

MLS® #219137419DA

$1,499,000
4 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 2,948 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

The Springs C.C., Rancho Mirage,

Experience desert luxury in this updated
4BD/4BA Pebble Beach floorplan at The
Springs Country Club. Featuring 2,948 sq. ft.
of open living with high ceilings, walls of glass,
and a sleek fireplace. Enjoy a new
PebbleTec(r) pool and spa, fire pit, built-in
BBQ, and low-maintenance desert
landscaping. The chef's kitchen boasts
Thermador appliances, porcelain countertops,
and custom cabinetry. Smart-home tech
controls HVAC, pool, and security. Includes
2-car + golf cart garage--a private modern
retreat in the heart of Rancho Mirage.

Built in 1977

Essential Information

MLS® # 219137419DA

Price $1,499,000
Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 2,948

Acres 0.14

Year Built 1977

Type Residential
Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Closed

Listing Agent Christopher Weakley

Listing Office Equity Union



Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County

Zip Code

Amenities

Amenities

Utilities

Parking Spaces
Parking

# of Garages
Garages

View

Has Pool

Pool

Security

Exterior

Exterior

Lot Description
Windows

Roof
Construction
Foundation

Interior

Interior
Interior Features
Appliances

Heating
Cooling
Fireplace
Fireplaces
# of Stories

35 Lafayette Drive
321 - Rancho Mirage
The Springs C.C.
Rancho Mirage
Riverside

92270

Bocce Court, Cable TV, Clubhouse, Fitness Center, Game Room, Insurance,

Other Courts, Recreation Room, Tennis Court(s)

Cable Available

2

Driveway, Garage, Garage Door Opener, Golf Cart Garage
2

Driveway, Garage, Garage Door Opener, Golf Cart Garage
Mountain(s)

Yes

In Ground, Electric Heat, Pebble

Gated Community, 24 Hour Security

Stucco, Wood Siding

Landscaped, Planned Unit Development, Yard
Skylight(s)

Foam, Shake

Stucco, Wood Siding

Slab

Tile, Vinyl
Recessed Lighting, Bar

Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Refrigerator, Range Hood, Electric Oven,
Freezer, Gas Cooktop, Gas Water Heater, Ice Maker, Vented Exhaust Fan

Central, Forced Air, Fireplace(s), Natural Gas
Central Air

Yes

Living Room, Gas

1



Stories One

Additional Information

Date Listed October 22nd, 2025
Days on Market 7
Short Sale N

RE /Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of December 23rd, 2025 at 1:11pm PST.
This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.



